www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
FLYLINE
L80 B10 > 54 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 85%  |  CRI 80-90+
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K , HEX diffuser, CRI 80 and may variate for other options
*Any RAL colour option available.
  Order example: FLYL-ENDCAP-GR
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
FLYLINE 15 13W 1610 Lm 124 lm/W 545 x 73 x 75 mm FLYL15
FLYLINE 30 25W 3215 Lm 129 lm/W 1085 x 73 x 75 mm FLYL30
FLYLINE 45 36W 4825 Lm 134 lm/W 1625 x 73 x 75 mm FLYL45
FLYLINE 60 48W 5900 Lm 123 lm/W 2170 x 73 x 75 mm FLYL60
Order code example:  FLYL45-4K-ST-HEX-GR-EM
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
MATERIALS
CASING - electrostatically painted aluminium; standard colour - grey
DIFFUSER - HEX-Micro-prismatic/PMMA, OPQ-Opal/Polycarbonate
FIXINGS
INFO CODE
End Cap Single* FLYL-ENDCAP
Joints
Inline Recessed FLYL-JOINT-I
Corner 90°* FLYL-JOINT-C
IP20 RAL
DIFFUSER
Micro-prismatic HEX
Opal OPQ
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE*
3 hr EM
ADD-ONS
Motion Sensor MS
CRI
 ≥ 90 C90
THROUGH WIRING**
5-phase through wiring TW5
INSTALLATION
Recessed into plaster-cardboard
on request
TUNABLE
WHITERoHS
*Remote EM pack on FLYL15 & FLYL30 only
**Available on request